
The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019
Archery GB (AGBNDC19)
Lilleshall NSCC, From 09-14-2019 to 09-15-2019

Disability Compound09-14-2019 @ 14:10

1
4

LITTLE Trevor 214 -Bye-

T# 9
T# 10

09-14-2019 @ 14:10

22 25 23 24 27
26 28 26 26 29

3
2

HUMPHREYS Gwenda
WOODGER Andrew

1126

292

121
135

Bronze

 
Humphreys G. -Bye-

Final
T# 9 09-14-2019 @ 14:40

T# 10 28 27 27 27 29
27 24 26 26 27

Little T.
Woodger A.

138
130
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